
La Seccina

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Berga Massimo (09/120) 4 12 4 4 4 7 4 6 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 10 4 10 0 0 4 9 4 8 4 9 4 9

Caregaro Riccardo (09/304) 4 5 4 8 4 4 4 7 2 3 4 8 4 1 4 7 4 7 4 1 4 10 4 2 4 5 4 3

Malcuit Roberto (09/103) 2 3 4 6 4 3 1 3 2 3 4 6 2 3 4 7 4 8 4 3 4 8 4 9 4 4 0 0

Berga  Moreno (09/335) 4 7 4 4 4 8 3 3 0 0 4 9 4 3 4 2 4 6 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Michelet Diego (09/135) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 2

Baloire Endy (09/118) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vout Ezio (09/141) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 4

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Berga Massimo 09/120 48 99 2,06

Caregaro Riccardo 09/304 54 71 1,31

Malcuit Roberto 09/103 43 66 1,53

Berga  Moreno 09/335 37 49 1,32

Michelet Diego 09/135 14 20 1,43

Baloire Endy 09/118 12 19 1,58

Vout Ezio 09/141 16 18 1,12

Gole Secche

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Cappuccio Luca Gaetano (09/150) 4 8 4 11 4 8 3 8 4 8 4 7 4 7 4 6 0 0 3 8 4 11 3 7 4 4 4 6

Taglianetti Liberato (07/040) 4 5 2 1 2 2 4 10 4 12 4 9 4 8 4 9 4 4 2 4 4 9 3 6 3 6 4 3

Trogolo Gabriel (07/425) 0 0 4 7 4 5 4 11 2 3 2 2 4 7 2 3 4 6 3 9 2 6 3 7 0 0 0 0

Bonin  Andrea (07/564) 4 9 2 3 0 0 3 8 2 6 4 6 1 0 2 3 3 2 2 5 2 4 2 6 4 6 4 1

Cullaz Roberto (07/519) 4 10 3 8 4 8 0 0 3 4 0 0 3 3 2 3 4 5 2 5 2 2 2 6 0 0 4 3

Elia Roberto (07/346) 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 1 1 3 2 3 0 0 2 3 1 2 2 4 2 3 1 1 2 1 0 0

Bessolo Alex (07/841) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0

Trogolo Daniele Santiago (07/419) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 3 2 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cappuccio Luca Gaetano 09/150 49 99 2,02

Taglianetti Liberato 07/040 48 88 1,83

Trogolo Gabriel 07/425 34 66 1,94

Bonin  Andrea 07/564 35 59 1,69

Cullaz Roberto 07/519 33 57 1,73

Elia Roberto 07/346 16 24 1,50

Bessolo Alex 07/841 4 3 0,75

Trogolo Daniele Santiago 07/419 5 3 0,60

Quelli Della Media

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Carmintrand Adolfo (09/259) 4 8 4 11 4 9 4 12 4 9 4 7 4 9 4 8 4 8 4 4 0 0 4 8 4 10 4 8

Surroz Daniele (09/217) 4 5 4 9 4 11 4 10 4 1 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 9 4 6 4 6 4 7 4 7 4 10

Borettaz Simone (09/133) 4 5 0 0 4 8 4 9 3 1 0 0 3 7 4 10 3 8 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 10 4 6

Vicquery Fabio (09/215) 2 0 4 2 2 1 0 0 1 0 4 5 4 8 4 6 4 8 4 6 4 8 4 2 3 3 4 4

Bellavia Nicholas (09/231) 0 0 4 4 2 3 4 5 0 0 4 1 1 3 4 2 0 0 4 3 2 1 4 1 1 0 0 0

Page Ivo (09/219) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Montanaro Alberto (09/189) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Berger Stefano (09/216) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Carmintrand Adolfo 09/259 52 111 2,13

Surroz Daniele 09/217 52 95 1,83

Borettaz Simone 09/133 37 70 1,89

Vicquery Fabio 09/215 44 53 1,20

Bellavia Nicholas 09/231 30 23 0,77

Page Ivo 09/219 6 9 1,50

Montanaro Alberto 09/189 1 3 3,00

Berger Stefano 09/216 2 0 0,00

Carrozzeria Rinnova

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Perla Davide (07/277) 4 9 4 11 4 7 4 5 4 12 0 0 4 11 4 11 4 9 0 0 4 12 4 10 4 9 4 12

Cignetti Luca (07/179) 0 0 2 1 4 7 3 1 4 7 4 9 4 6 4 6 4 10 4 10 4 6 4 5 4 8 4 7

Ricci Luca (07/305) 4 2 0 0 4 5 4 3 4 3 0 0 4 4 4 4 2 4 4 4 0 0 4 3 4 6 4 7

Massetto Stefano (07/302) 4 1 4 5 0 0 4 2 2 1 4 4 4 5 1 0 2 2 4 4 4 3 0 0 2 0 2 1

Pattaro Maurizio (07/124) 4 4 4 2 1 1 1 1 0 0 4 6 0 0 1 0 3 2 4 1 1 3 2 2 2 3 0 0

Bonfanti Alessandro (07/384) 0 0 2 1 3 1 0 0 2 3 4 2 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 3 3 2 1 0 0 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Perla Davide 07/277 48 118 2,46

Cignetti Luca 07/179 49 83 1,69

Ricci Luca 07/305 42 45 1,07

Massetto Stefano 07/302 37 28 0,76

Pattaro Maurizio 07/124 27 25 0,93

Bonfanti Alessandro 07/384 21 12 0,57



Barbapapà

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Mangolini Maurilio (07/709) 4 7 4 6 4 10 4 6 4 6 4 7 4 8 4 7 4 7 4 10 4 6 4 5 4 5 4 6

Agostino  Nico Dominique (07/940) 4 6 4 7 4 3 4 6 4 3 4 8 4 9 4 7 4 7 4 9 4 6 4 3 4 5 4 8

Agostino Stephanie (07/1844) 2 3 4 8 4 0 2 1 2 3 2 2 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 1 0 0 2 1 2 2 2 4

Rosolin Yuri (07/1036) 2 1 3 4 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 1 2 4 2 4 2 2 2 4 2 0 2 2 2 2 4 4

Lanari Samantha (07/938) 2 1 1 3 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 2 2 1 2 1 2 2 2 2 4 4 2 0 2 0 2 0

Lanari Roberta (07/802) 2 1 0 0 2 3 2 2 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 3 2 0 2 0 2 0 0 0

Amour Bryan (07/1843) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rotundo Desira Nella (07/939) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mangolini Maurilio 07/709 56 96 1,71

Agostino  Nico Dominique 07/940 56 87 1,55

Agostino Stephanie 07/1844 30 34 1,13

Rosolin Yuri 07/1036 29 28 0,97

Lanari Samantha 07/938 29 16 0,55

Lanari Roberta 07/802 24 9 0,38

Amour Bryan 07/1843 0 0 0,00

Rotundo Desira Nella 07/939 0 0 0,00

Beer Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Buratti Marco (07/865) 4 9 4 8 4 6 4 9 4 7 4 9 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 9 4 10 4 7 4 11 4 7

Scardoni Davide (07/864) 4 11 4 6 4 8 4 11 4 5 4 10 4 3 2 5 4 7 4 5 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 12

Maggiulli Alessandro (07/743) 0 0 2 3 3 5 0 0 2 3 4 12 4 9 2 3 0 0 3 3 4 10 4 7 4 12 4 9

D'Amico Michele (07/185) 4 3 4 8 2 3 4 9 4 7 2 6 4 5 4 3 2 1 4 7 4 8 2 3 2 6 4 7

Cignetti Ilario (07/348) 2 3 2 1 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 4 2 5 2 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0

Blasco Roberto (07/863) 2 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 4 8 0 0

Versaldo Andrea (07/953) 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 1 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vigato Massimo (07/1330) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Buratti Marco 07/865 52 106 2,04

Scardoni Davide 07/864 46 92 2,00

Maggiulli Alessandro 07/743 36 76 2,11

D'Amico Michele 07/185 46 76 1,65

Cignetti Ilario 07/348 20 24 1,20

Blasco Roberto 07/863 18 14 0,78

Versaldo Andrea 07/953 6 10 1,67

Vigato Massimo 07/1330 0 0 0,00

Try Again

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Sauro Alex (07/773) 4 8 0 0 3 4 4 2 4 4 4 3 4 11 0 0 4 1 4 9 4 8 4 9 4 3 2 5

Meloni Fabio (07/229) 4 4 4 9 4 8 2 1 0 0 4 3 4 7 4 4 0 0 4 8 4 0 4 6 4 2 4 11

Bitencourt Farias Joào Vitor 2 1 4 4 4 4 3 2 4 4 4 1 2 4 4 2 4 7 4 8 4 1 4 3 2 0 4 5

Crifò Fiorenzo (07/1458) 2 2 2 0 4 9 2 0 4 2 4 0 4 1 4 0 4 3 0 0 4 4 4 6 4 0 2 2

Blasotta Lucia (07/774) 2 0 2 5 0 0 4 2 4 4 0 0 2 0 4 0 4 1 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 0

Taglianetti Simone (07/039) 2 0 4 4 1 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sauro Alex 07/773 45 67 1,49

Meloni Fabio 07/229 46 63 1,37

Bitencourt Farias Joào 07/2129 49 46 0,94

Crifò Fiorenzo 07/1458 44 29 0,66

Blasotta Lucia 07/774 30 19 0,63

Taglianetti Simone 07/039 10 11 1,10

Delta Tau Chi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Gamba Andrea (09/242) 4 10 4 5 4 8 4 8 4 9 4 11 4 10 4 11 4 12 4 9 4 3 4 10 4 10 4 8

Bagnod Ivan (09/237) 4 9 3 3 4 8 4 10 4 11 4 7 4 4 4 12 4 10 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 4

Andretto Alessandro (09/265) 4 9 4 3 2 1 0 0 4 5 4 5 4 4 2 4 2 1 0 0 4 3 4 5 4 9 4 4

Pasqualon Davide (09/236) 0 0 4 7 4 4 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 5 3 3 4 6 4 9 0 0 0 0

Pirozzi Saverio (09/241) 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 2 5 4 4 2 4 2 1 1 0 0 0 4 6 2 4 2 2

Pastorino Elena (09/240) 3 4 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 2

Joly Lorenzo (09/318) 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gamba Andrea 09/242 56 124 2,21

Bagnod Ivan 09/237 47 93 1,98

Andretto Alessandro 09/265 42 53 1,26

Pasqualon Davide 09/236 31 48 1,55

Pirozzi Saverio 09/241 23 28 1,22

Pastorino Elena 09/240 21 19 0,90

Joly Lorenzo 09/318 4 4 1,00


